Bottled Beers

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5.1%)
Corona (4.6%)

San Miguel (5.0%)

Birra Moretti (4.6%)

Alcohol Free Lager (0.0%)
Cider

Draught Lager Half pint £3.50

Soft Drinks & Mixers

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade

Fruit Juices (apple, orange, pineapple)
Fruit Juices (apple, orange, pineapple)
J20

Aperitifs & Spirits
Gordon’s Original Gin
Pink Gin

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Hennessy VS

Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Glenfiddich

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

Baileys

Captain Morgan’s Rum
Bacardi

Vodka

Martini

Mixers

Please ask if your preferred drink or spirit is not listed

Pint

Half pint

Half pint

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£5.95
£5.95

£2.95
£5.95
£2.95
£5.95
£2.95

£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£2.00

THE OLIVE TREE

10 Tower Street, York, YO1 9SA | Tel: 01904 624433
www.theolivetreeyork.co.uk

The Olive Tree

DRINKS MENU




White Wines

175ml 250ml Bottle
1. House White £5.95 £6.95  £20.95
2. Pinot Grigio Terre Siciliane IGP £5.95 £7.95  £21.95

Italy
Crisp and dry with note of white peach and green apple

3. Chardonnay El Cadejo £21.95
Chile
Intense aromas of grapefruit, melon and gooseberry.
Palatable with good volume and a light, sweet finish

4. Sauvignon IGT Collevento 921 £21.95
Italy
Subtle aromas of sage and tomato leaf together with citrus notes.
The taste is fresh and aromatic with a lengthy finish

5. Soave DOC Poesie £24.95
Italy
This dry white wine has a pleasant aroma and intense flavours of
floral notes with a distinct almond aftertaste

6. Rioja Blanco Monte Clavijo £26.95
Spain
Soft lemon and peach fruit on the nose and a crisply
pressed palate with more citrus and peach notes and a subtle
hint of fresh white flowers

MANAGERS CHOICE

7. Kike Traminer Aromatico Terre Siciliane IGP £27.95
Chille
Intense aromas of grapefruit, melon and gooseberry.
Palatable with good volume and a light, sweet finish

8. Gavi di Gavi DOCG Conti Speroni £31.95
Italy
Delicious aromas of almond trees in blossom. The flavour is dry
and harmonious with a slightly bittersweet sensation on the palate

Red Wines

175ml 250ml Bottle
9. House Red £5.95 £7.95 £20.95
10. Merlot Terr Siciliane £5.95 £7.95 £21.95
Italy

Soft and fruity with a fresh and lightly spicy soft finish

11.

Malbec El Finatello £23.95
Chile

Powerful nose of mulberry and fig with a soft and

warm richness in the mouth

12.

Cabernet IGT Collevento 921 £23.95
Italy

Lightly herbaceous aromas with red fruit hints. The palate

is full bodied with spicy notes and a gentle perfume

13.

Shiraz Goldfields £23.95
Australia

A soft, supple Shiraz with deep black fruit aromas and

hints of spice and pepper

14.

15.

16.

Rioja Tinto Covila £24.95
Spain

Medium to full bodied, this wine is packed with berry fruits and
notes of liquorice. An easy drink wine with a very fruity aftertaste

MANAGERS CHOICE

Malbec Alamos £29.95
Argentina

Dark berry fruit with nice spicy notes. Soft and supple

mouthfeel with black raspberry and currant flavours and a

long finish with soft sweet tannins

Chianti Reserva DOCG Rocca delle Macie £28.95
Italy

Dark fruit notes and slightly spicy aroma. Medium bodied

and well balanced tannins to create a lengthy finish

Rosé Wines

17.

175ml 250ml Bottle
Zinfandel Rosé Kissing Tree £5.95 £7.95  £20.95
California
Bursting with aromas of wild strawberries and
exotic fruits, clean and refreshing with a legthy finish

18.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC Blush £22.95
Italy

Delicately crisp and aromatic with hints of peach and

wild raspberry, fresh and soft on the finish

éparkling Wine & Champagne

Bottle
19. Prosecchino 200ml bottle £8.95
Italy
A fine perlage, it has a bouquet of fruity and floral aromas,
refreshing on the palate with a pleasant dry aftertaste
20. Prosecco DOC Extra Dry £26.95
Italy

Aromas reminiscent of citrus, peach and pear, the taste is well
balanced, fruity and fresh with a fine mousse and a soft finish

21.

Rosato Spumante Brut Perla Rosa £29.95
Italy

A delicate sparkling rosé, fresh and fruity aromas

on the nose and moderately dry on the palate.

240k

Veuve Lorinet Champagne £44.95
Italy

Enticing mix of fresh fruit flavours followed by a generously

rich and long finish with ample bubbles




