#### **Bottled Beers**

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (5.1%)	£3.95
Corona (4.6%)	£3.95
San Miguel (5.0%)	£3.95
Birra Moretti (4.6%)	£3.95
Alcohol Free Lager (0.0%)	£3.50
Cider	£5.95
Draught Lager Half pint £3.50 Pint	£5.95

### **Soft Drinks & Mixers**

Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade	Half pint	£2.95
Coke / Diet Coke / Lemonade	Pint	£5.95
Fruit Juices (apple, orange, pineapple)	Half pint	£2.95
Fruit Juices (apple, orange, pineapple)	Pint	£5.95
J20		£2.95

## **Aperitifs & Spirits**

Gordon's Original Gin	£3.95
Pink Gin	£4.50
<b>Bombay Sapphire Gin</b>	£4.50
Hennessy VS	£3.95
Martell VS	£4.95
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.95
Glenfiddich	£4.95
Jameson	£3.95
Jack Daniels	£4.95
Southern Comfort	£4.95
Tia Maria	£4.50
Baileys	£4.95
Captain Morgan's Rum	£3.95
Bacardi	£3.95
Vodka	£3.95
Martini	£3.95
Mixers	£2.00

Please ask if your preferred drink or spirit is not listed



# The Olive Tree

DRINKS MENU

THE OLIVE TREE

10 Tower Street, York, YO1 9SA | Tel: 01904 624433

www.theolivetreeyork.co.uk

#### White Wines

1. House White	175ml £5.95	250ml £6.95	Bottle £20.95
2. Pinot Grigio Terre Siciliane IGP  Italy	£5.95	£7.95	£21.95
Crisp and dry with note of white pead	ch and green o	apple	
3. Chardonnay El Cadejo Chile			£21.95
Intense aromas of grapefruit, melon of Palatable with good volume and a lig	•		
4. Sauvignon IGT Collevento 921  Italy			£21.95
Subtle aromas of sage and tomato lead The taste is fresh and aromatic with a			otes.
5. Soave DOC Poesie  Italy			£24.95
This dry white wine has a pleasant an floral notes with a distinct almond at		ense flavou	rs of
			£26.95
6. Rioja Blanco Monte Clavijo Spain Soft lemon and peach fruit on the non pressed palate with more citrus and phint of fresh white flowers	_	,	
Spain Soft lemon and peach fruit on the no- pressed palate with more citrus and p	_	,	
Spain Soft lemon and peach fruit on the not pressed palate with more citrus and phint of fresh white flowers  MANAGERS CHOICE	peach notes an	,	£27.95
Soft lemon and peach fruit on the non pressed palate with more citrus and phint of fresh white flowers  MANAGERS CHOICE  7. Kike Traminer Aromatico Terre Si	ciliane IGP	nd a subtle	£27.95

#### **Red Wines**

	175ml £5.95	250ml £7.95	Bottle £20.95
10. Merlot Terr Siciliane  Italy	£5.95	£7.95	£21.95
Soft and fruity with a fresh and li	ghtly spicy soft f	înish	
11. Malbec El Finatello Chile			£23.95
Powerful nose of mulberry and fix warm richness in the mouth	g with a soft and		
12. Cabernet IGT Collevento 921  Italy			£23.95
Lightly herbaceous aromas with r is full bodied with spicy notes and			
13. Shiraz Goldfields  Australia			£23.95
A soft, supple Shiraz with deep block hints of spice and pepper	ack fruit aroma	s and	
14. Rioja Tinto Covila Spain			£24.95
Medium to full bodied, this wine	*	, .	
notes of liquorice. An easy drink t			
MANAGERS CHOICE			
MANAGERS CHOICE 15. Malbec Alamos			£29.95
MANAGERS CHOICE	nd currant flavo	* *	£29.95
MANAGERS CHOICE  15. Malbec Alamos  Argentina  Dark berry fruit with nice spicy n  mouthfeel with black raspberry an  long finish with soft sweet tannins	nd currant flavo	* *	
MANAGERS CHOICE  15. Malbec Alamos  Argentina  Dark berry fruit with nice spicy n  mouthfeel with black raspberry an	nd currant flavo	* *	£29.95

### **Rosé Wines**

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
17. Zinfandel Rosé Kissing Tree California	£5.95	£7.95	£20.95
Bursting with aromas of wild straw exotic fruits, clean and refreshing w		nish	
18. Pinot Grigio delle Venezie DOC	Blush		£22.95
Delicately crisp and aromatic with I wild raspberry, fresh and soft on the	J 1	and	

19. Prosecchino	200 11 41	Bott
Italy	200ml bottle	£8.
A fine perlage, it has a boi	iquet of fruity and floral arom th a pleasant dry aftertaste	as,

#### balanced, fruity and fresh with a fine mousse and a soft finish 21. Rosato Spumante Brut Perla Rosa £29.95

Italy	
A delicate sparkling rosé, fresh and fruity aromas	
on the nose and moderately dry on the palate.	

22. Veuve Lorinet Champagne	£44.95
Italy	
Enticing mix of fresh fruit flavours followed by a generously	
rich and long finish with ample bubbles	